Photoelectric sensors / rectanguiar type

10-30VDC 3 Wires
e W@  pB

Sensing mode Through beam(Emitter)  Through beam(Receiver) Through beam(Emitter) ~ Through beam(Receiver)

Sensing distance 3m ( Non-adjustable ) 3m ( Non-adjustable ) 3m ( Non-adjustable ) 3m ( Non-adjustable )

NPN NO PSB-TM3D PSB-TM3DNO PSB-TM3D-E1 PSB-TM3DNO-E1
Output NPN NC PSB-TM3D PSB-TM3DNC PSB-TM3D-E1 PSB-TM3DNC-E1

PNP NO PSB-TM3D PSB-TM3DPO PSB-TM3D-E1 PSB-TM3DPO-E1
Output PNP NC PSB-TM3D PSB-TM3DPC PSB-TM3D-E1 PSB-TM3DPC-E1
Supply voltage 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC
Light source Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm ) Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm )
Load current <200mA <200mA
Voltage drop <2.5V <2.5V
Consumption current <25mA <25mA <25mA <25mA
Hysteresis
Repeat accuracy <5% <5% <5% <5%
Response time <8.2ms <8.2ms
Output indicator Green LED Red LED Green LED Red LED
Polarity protection yes yes yes yes
Surge protection yes yes yes yes

Short-circuit protection

Ambient temperature -15...+55°C -15..+55°C -15..+55°C -15..+55°C
Ambient moisture 35..95% 35..95% 35..95% 35..95%
Protection degree P67 IP67 P67 P67
Housing material ABS ABS ABS ABS
Connection 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable M8 Connector M8 Connector
Certification C€ CE€ C€ C€
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Photoelectric sensors / rectanguiar type

PBA/PSI

10-30VDC 3/4 Wires

item Code T s

Sensing mode Diffuse reflection

Sensing distance 2m ( Adjustable )

NPN NO PBA-BC200DNO
Output NPN NC PBA-BC200DNC

NPN NO+NC

PNP NO PBA-BC200DPO
Output PNP NC PBA-BC200DPC

PNP NO+NC

Technical Parameter

Diffuse reflection

30cm ( Adjustable )

PSI-BC30DNO
PSI-BC30DNC
PSI-BC30DNR

PSI-BC30DPO
PSI-BC30DPC
PSI-BC30DPR

Supply voltage 12..24 VvDC
Light source Infrared LED ( 880nm )
Load current <100mA
Voltage drop <2.5V
Consumption current <25mA
Hysteresis 3::20%
Repeat accuracy <5%
Response time <3ms
Output indicator Red LED
Polarity protection yes
Surge protection yes
Short-circuit protection
Ambient temperature -15..+55°C
Ambient moisture 35..95%
Protection degree P54
Housing material PC/ABS
Connection 2m PVC Cable
Certification (|3
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10...30 VDC
Infrared LED ( 880nm )
<200mA
<2.5V
<25mA
3--:20%
<5%
<8.2ms
Yellow LED
yes
yes
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-15..+55°C
35...95%
IP65
ABS
2m PVC Cable
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Photoelectric sensors / rectanguiar type

10-30VDC 3/4 Wires
. pst @  PSL__

Through beam(Emitter) ~ Through beam(Receiver)

Sensing mode Through beam(Emitter) ~ Through beam(Receiver)

Sensing distance Sm ( Non-adjustable ) Sm ( Non-adjustable ) 10m ( Non-adjustable ) 10m ( Non-adjustable )

0

LED

7 7 7 7
(A , L r L r . .
. . - .
NPN NO PSI-TM5D PSI-TM5DNO PSI-TM10D PSI-TM10DNO
Output NPN NC PSI-TM5D PSI-TM5DNC PSI-TM10D PSI-TM10DNC
NPN NO+NC PSI-TM5D PSI-TM5DNR PSI-TM10D PSI-TM10DNR
PNP NO PSI-TM5D PSI-TM5DPO PSI-TM10D PSI-TM10DPO
Output PNP NC PSI-TM5D PSI-TM5DPC PSI-TM10D PSI-TM10DPC
PNP NO+NC PSI-TM5D PSI-TM5DPR PSI-TM10D PSI-TM10DPR
Technical Parameter
Supply voltage 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC
Light source Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm ) Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm )
Load current <200mA <200mA
Voltage drop <2.5V <2.5V
Consumption current <25mA <25mA <25mA <25mA
Hysteresis
Repeat accuracy <5% <5% <5% <5%
Response time <8.2ms <8.2ms
Output indicator Green LED Yellow LED Green LED Yellow LED
Polarity protection yes yes yes yes
Surge protection yes yes yes yes
Short-circuit protection yes yes
Ambient temperature -15..+55°C -15..+55°C -15..+55°C -15..+55°C
Ambient moisture 35..95% 35..95% 35..95% 35..95%
Protection degree IP65 IP65 IP65 IP65
Housing material ABS ABS ABS ABS
Connection 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable
Certification CE€ CE€ CE€ CE€
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Photoelectric sensors / rectanguiar type

10-24VDC 3 Wires

Focuse reflection

Sensing mode

Sensing distance

NPN NO
Output NPN NC
PNP NO
Output PNP NC

Diffuse reflection

30cm ( Adjustable )

PSL-BC30DNO
PSL-BC30DNC

PSL-BC30DPO
PSL-BC30DPC

3cm ( Adjustable )

PSL-SC3DNO
PSL-SC3DNC

PSL-SC3DPO
PSL-SC3DPC

5cm ( Adjustable )

PSL-SC5DNO
PSL-SC5DNC

PSL-SC5DPO
PSL-SC5DPC

Technical Parameter

Supply voltage

Light source

Load current

Voltage drop
Consumption current
Hysteresis

Repeat accuracy
Response time
Output indicator
Polarity protection
Surge protection
Short-circuit protection
Ambient temperature
Ambient moisture
Protection degree
Housing material
Connection

Certification

12..24 VvDC

Infrared LED ( 880nm )

<100mA
<2.5V
<25mA
3--:20%
<5%
<1ms
Yellow LED
yes
yes

-15...4+55°C
35...95%
P67
PC/ABS
2m PVC Cable
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Infrared LED ( 660nm )

12..24 VDC

<100mA
<2.5V

<25mA

3---20%
<5%
<1lms

Yellow LED
yes

yes

-15...+55°C
35...95%
P67
PC/ABS
2m PVC Cable

q3

12..24 VvDC
Infrared LED ( 660nm )
<100mA
<2.5V
<25mA
3--:20%
<5%
<1lms
Yellow LED
yes

yes

-15...+55°C
35...95%
P67
PC/ABS
2m PVC Cable
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Photoelectric sensors / rectanguiar type

10-24VDC 3 Wires

Sensing mode Through beam(Emitter) ~ Through beam(Receiver) Through beam(Emitter) ~ Through beam(Receiver)

Sensing distance 5m ( Non-adjustable ) 5m ( adjustable ) 10m ( Non-adjustable ) 10m ( adjustable )

NPN NO PSL-TM5D PSL-TM10DNO PSL-TM10D PSL-TM10DNO
Output NPN NC PSL-TM5D PSL-TM10DNC PSL-TM10D PSL-TM10DNC

PNP NO PSL-TM5D PSL-TM10DPO PSL-TM10D PSL-TM10DPO
Output PNP NC PSL-TM5D PSL-TM10DPC PSL-TM10D PSL-TM10DPC
Supply voltage 12..24 VvDC 12..24 VDC 12..24 VDC 12..24 VvDC
Light source Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm ) Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm )
Load current <100mA <100mA
Voltage drop <2.5V <2.5V
Consumption current <25mA <25mA <25mA <25mA
Hysteresis
Repeat accuracy <5% <5% <5% <5%
Response time <1lms <1lms <1lms <1lms
Output indicator Green LED Yellow LED Green LED Yellow LED
Polarity protection yes yes yes yes
Surge protection yes yes yes yes
Short-circuit protection
Ambient temperature -15..+55°C -15..+55°C -15..+55°C -15..+55°C
Ambient moisture 35..95% 35..95% 35..95% 35..95%
Protection degree IP67 IP67 IP67 P67
Housing material PC/ABS PC/ABS PC/ABS PC/ABS
Connection 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable
Certification C€ C€ CE€ CE€
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Photoelectric sensors / rectanguiar type

10-24VDC 3/4 Wires
| pSF. @ PSF_

Diffuse reflection

Sensing mode Diffuse reflection

Sensing distance 30cm (Adjustable ) 80cm ( Adjustable ) 30cm ( Adjustable ) 80cm ( Adjustable )

NPN NO

Output NPN NC

NPN NO/NC

PNP NO
Output PNP NC

PNP NO/NC

PSF-BC30DNO
PSF-BC30DNC
PSF-BC30DNB

PSF-BC30DPO
PSF-BC30DPC
PSF-BC30DPB

PSF-BC80ODNO
PSF-BC80DNC
PSF-BC80ODNB

PSF-BC80DPO
PSF-BC80DPC
PSF-BC80DPB

PSF-BC30DNO-E1
PSF-BC30DNC-E1
PSF-BC30DNB-E1

PSF-BC30DPO-E1
PSF-BC30DPC-E1
PSF-BC30DPB-E1

PSF-BC80ODNO-E1
PSF-BC80DNC-E1
PSF-BC80DNB-E1

PSF-BC80DPO-E1
PSF-BC80DPC-E1
PSF-BC80DPB-E1

Technical Parameter

Supply voltage 12..24 VDC 12..24 VvDC 12..24 VvDC 12..24 VDC
Light source Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm ) Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm )
Load current <100mA <100mA <100mA <100mA
Voltage drop <2.5V <2.5V <2.5V <2.5V
Consumption current <25mA <25mA <25mA <25mA
Hysteresis 3::20% 3-::20% 3--:20% 3:--20%
Repeat accuracy <5% <5% <5% <5%
Response time <1lms <1lms <1lms <1lms
Output indicator Yellow LED Yellow LED Yellow LED Yellow LED
Polarity protection yes yes yes yes
Surge protection yes yes yes yes
Short-circuit protection yes yes yes yes
Ambient temperature -15..+55°C -15..+55°C -15..+55°C -15..+55°C
Ambient moisture 35..95% 35..95% 35..95% 35..95%
Protection degree P67 IP67 P67 P67
Housing material PC/ABS PC/ABS PC/ABS PC/ABS
Connection 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable M8 Connector M8 Connector
Certification CE€ C€ CE€ CE€
) 32
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Photoelectric sensors / rectanguiar type

10-24VDC 3/4 Wires
| psF. @  PSF_

Sensing mode Retro reflection Retro reflection
Sensing distance 2m ( Adjustable ) 2m ( Adjustable )
. o o
U P
e )

NPN NO PSF-DM2DNO PSF-DM2DNO-E1
Output NPN NC PSF-DM2DNC PSF-DM2DNC-E1

NPN NO/NC PSF-DM2DNB PSF-DM2DNB-E1

PNP NO PSF-DM2DPO PSF-DM2DPO-E1
Output PNP NC PSF-DM2DPC PSF-DM2DPC-E1

PNP NO/NC PSF-DM2DPB PSF-DM2DPB-E1
Supply voltage 12..24 VDC 12..24 VvDC
Light source Infrared LED ( 880nm ) Infrared LED ( 880nm )
Load current <100mA <100mA
Voltage drop <2.5V <2.5V
Consumption current <25mA <25mA
Hysteresis
Repeat accuracy <5% <5%
Response time <1ms <1ms
Output indicator Yellow LED Yellow LED
Polarity protection yes yes
Surge protection yes yes
Short-circuit protection yes yes
Ambient temperature -15..+55°C -15..+55°C
Ambient moisture 35..95% 35..95%
Protection degree P67 P67
Housing material PC/ABS PC/ABS
Connection 2m PVC Cable M8 Connector
Certification C€ CE€

21

www.lanbaosensor.com



Photoelectric sensors / rectanguiar type

10-24VDC 3/4 Wires
| psF. @ PSF_

Sensing mode Polarized reflection Polarized reflection
Sensing distance 2m ( Adjustable ) 2m ( Adjustable )
.o .
lc’ 4 !o »

Output

NPN NO/NC PSF-PM2DNB PSF-PM2DNB-E1
Output

PNP NO/NC PSF-PM2DPB PSF-PM2DPB-E1
Supply voltage 12..24 VDC 12..24 VvDC
Light source Infrared LED ( 660nm ) Infrared LED ( 660nm )
Load current <100mA <100mA
Voltage drop <2.5V <2.5V
Consumption current <25mA <25mA
Hysteresis
Repeat accuracy <5% <5%
Response time <1ms <1lms
Output indicator Yellow LED Yellow LED
Polarity protection yes yes
Surge protection yes yes
Short-circuit protection yes yes
Ambient temperature -15..+55°C -15..+55°C
Ambient moisture 35..95% 35..95%
Protection degree P67 IP67
Housing material PC/ABS PC/ABS
Connection 2m PVC Cable M8 Connector
Certification CE€ CE€

12.3 ) 26.0 .3
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Photoelectric sensors / rectanguiar type

10-24VDC 3/4 Wires

| ItemCode ___§ ___Ppsf ______§ PSF

Sensing mode Through beam(Emitter) ~ Through beam(Receiver) Through beam(Emitter) ~ Through beam(Receiver)

Sensing distance 5m ( Non-adjustable ) 5m (adjustable ) 10m ( Non-adjustable ) 10m ( adjustable )

- U U
)

e ’ @
NPN NO PSF-TM5D PSF-TM5DNO PSF-TM10D PSF-TM10DNO
Output NPN NC PSF-TM5D PSF-TM5DNC PSF-TM10D PSF-TM10DNC
NPN NO/NC PSF-TM5D PSF-TM5DNB PSF-TM10D PSF-TM10DNB
PNP NO PSF-TM5D PSF-TM5DPO PSF-TM10D PSF-TM10DPO
Output PNP NC PSF-TM5D PSF-TM5DPC PSF-TM10D PSF-TM10DPC
PNP NO/NC PSF-TM5D PSF-TM5DPB PSF-TM10D PSF-TM10DPB

Technical Parameter

Supply voltage 12..24 VDC 12..24 VvDC 12..24 VvDC 12..24 VvDC
Light source Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm ) Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm )
Load current <100mA <100mA
Voltage drop <2.5V <2.5V
Consumption current <25mA <25mA <25mA <25mA
Hysteresis
Repeat accuracy <5% <5% <5% <5%
Response time <1ms <1lms
Output indicator Green LED Yellow LED Green LED Yellow LED
Polarity protection yes yes yes yes
Surge protection yes yes yes yes
Short-circuit protection yes yes
Ambient temperature -15..+55°C -15..+55°C -15..+55°C -15..+55°C
Ambient moisture 35..95% 35..95% 35...95% 35..95%
Protection degree P67 IP67 P67 P67
Housing material PC/ABS PC/ABS PC/ABS PC/ABS
Connection 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable
Certification C€ CE€ C€ CE€
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Photoelectric sensors / rectanguiar type

10-24VDC 3/4 Wires
| psF. @ PSF_

Sensing mode Through beam(Emitter) ~ Through beam(Receiver) Through beam(Emitter) ~ Through beam(Receiver)

Sensing distance 5m ( Non-adjustable ) 5m ( adjustable ) 10m ( Non-adjustable ) 10m ( adjustable )

.
P PR TR
NPN NO PSF-TM5D-E1 PSF-TM5DNO-E1 PSF-TM10D-E1 PSF-TM10DNO-E1
Output NPN NC PSF-TM5D-E1 PSF-TM5DNC-E1 PSF-TM10D-E1 PSF-TM10DNC-E1
NPN NO/NC PSF-TM5D-E1 PSF-TM5DNB-E1 PSF-TM10D-E1 PSF-TM10DNB-E1
PNP NO PSF-TM5D-E1 PSF-TM5DPO-E1 PSF-TM10D-E1 PSF-TM10DPO-E1
Output PNP NC PSF-TM5D-E1 PSF-TM5DPC-E1 PSF-TM10D-E1 PSF-TM10DPC-E1
PNP NO/NC PSF-TM5D-E1 PSF-TM5DPB-E1 PSF-TM10D-E1 PSF-TM10DPB-E1
Supply voltage 12..24 VDC 12..24 VvDC 12..24 VvDC 12..24 VDC
Light source Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm ) Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm )
Load current <100mA <100mA
Voltage drop <2.5V <2.5V
Consumption current <25mA <25mA <25mA <25mA
Hysteresis
Repeat accuracy <5% <5% <5% <5%
Response time <1lms <1lms
Output indicator Green LED Yellow LED Green LED Yellow LED
Polarity protection yes yes yes yes
Surge protection yes yes yes yes
Short-circuit protection yes yes
Ambient temperature -15..+55°C -15..+55°C -15..+55°C -15..+55°C
Ambient moisture 35..95% 35...95% 35..95% 35..95%
Protection degree P67 IP67 IP67 P67
Housing material PC/ABS PC/ABS PC/ABS PC/ABS
Connection M8 Connector M8 Connector M8 Connector M8 Connector
Certification CE€ CE€ CE€ CE€
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Photoelectric sensors / rectanguiar type

10-30VDC 3/4 Wires

Sensing mode Diffuse reflection Diffuse reflection

Sensing distance 50cm ( Adjustable ) 100cm ( Adjustable ) 50cm ( Adjustable ) 100cm ( Adjustable )

NPN NO PTF-BC50DNO PTF-BC100DNO PTF-BC50DNO-E2 PTF-BC100DNO-E2
Output NPN NC PTF-BC50DNC PTF-BC100DNC PTF-BC50DNC-E2 PTF-BC100DNC-E2
NPN NO+NC PTF-BC50DNR PTF-BC100DNR PTF-BC50DNR-E2 PTF-BC100DNR-E2
PNP NO PTF-BC50DPO PTF-BC100DPO PTF-BC50DPO-E2 PTF-BC100DPO-E2
Output PNP NC PTF-BC50DPC PTF-BC100DPC PTF-BC50DPC-E2 PTF-BC100DPC-E2
PNP NO+NC PTF-BC50DPR PTF-BC100DPR PTF-BC50DPR-E2 PTF-BC100DPR-E2
Supply voltage 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC
Light source Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm ) Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm )
Load current <200mA <200mA <200mA <200mA
Voltage drop <2.5V <2.5V <2.5V <2.5V
Consumption current <25mA <25mA <25mA <25mA
Hysteresis 3:-20% 3:--20% 3:-:20% 3-::20%
Repeat accuracy <5% <5% <5% <5%
Response time <3ms <3ms <3ms <3ms
Output indicator Yellow LED Yellow LED Yellow LED Yellow LED
Polarity protection yes yes yes yes
Surge protection yes yes yes yes
Short-circuit protection yes yes yes yes
Ambient temperature -15...+55°C -15...+55°C -15...+55°C -15...+55°C
Ambient moisture 35..95% 35...95% 35...95% 35...95%
Protection degree P64 IP64 1P64 IP64
Housing material PC/ABS PC/ABS PC/ABS PC/ABS
Connection 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable M12 Connector M12 Connector
Certification ce C€ C€ CE€
50 17 50 17
46.4 46.4
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Photoelectric sensors / rectanguiar type

10-30VDC 3/4 Wires

Sensing mode

Sensing distance

NPN NO
NPN NC
NPN NO+NC

Output

PNP NO
PNP NC
PNP NO+NC

Output

Retro reflection

3m ( Non-adjustable )

5m ( Non-adjustable )

PTF-DM3DNO
PTF-DM3DNC
PTF-DM3DNR

PTF-DM3DPO
PTF-DM3DPC
PTF-DM3DPR

PTF-DM5DNO
PTF-DM5DNC
PTF-DM5DNR

PTF-DM5DPO
PTF-DM5DPC
PTF-DM5DPR

Retro reflection

3m ( Non-adjustable )

\\,

PTF-DM3DNO-E2
PTF-DM3DNC-E2
PTF-DM3DNR-E2

PTF-DM3DPO-E2
PTF-DM3DPC-E2
PTF-DM3DPR-E2

5m ( Non-adjustable )

PTF-DM5DNO-E2
PTF-DM5DNC-E2
PTF-DM5DNR-E2

PTF-DM5DPO-E2
PTF-DM5DPC-E2
PTF-DM5DPR-E2

Technical Parameter

Supply voltage

Light source

Load current

Voltage drop
Consumption current
Hysteresis

Repeat accuracy
Response time
Output indicator
Polarity protection
Surge protection
Short-circuit protection
Ambient temperature
Ambient moisture
Protection degree
Housing material
Connection

Certification

10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC
Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm )
<200mA <200mA
<2.5V <2.5V
<25mA <25mA
<5% <5%
<8.2ms <8.2ms
Yellow LED Yellow LED
yes yes
yes yes
yes yes
-15...+55°C -15..+55°C
35..95% 35...95%
P64 P64
PC/ABS PC/ABS
2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable
ce ce

o .
e i —
ey 9.9x4.4
tﬁ —
| 6.4
LED
‘@ PR - -
B

10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC
Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm )
<200mA <200mA
<2.5V <2.5V
<25mA <25mA
<5% <5%
<8.2ms <8.2ms
Yellow LED Yellow LED
yes yes
yes yes
yes yes
-15..+55°C -15...455°C
35...95% 35...95%
P64 P64
PC/ABS PC/ABS
M12 Connector M12 Connector
ce ce

7 =
¢ m —
i ; 9.9x4.4
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Photoelectric sensors / rectanguiar type

10-30VDC 3/4 Wires

ltem Code

Polarized reflection

Sensing mode

Sensing distance

Output

NPN NO+NC

Output

PNP NO+NC

Polarized reflection

5m ( Non-adjustable )

PTF-PM5DNR

PTF-PM5DPR

5m ( Non-adjustable )

v

|
V}‘f

!,

PTF-PM5DNR-E2

PTF-PM5DPR-E2

Technical Parameter

Supply voltage

Light source

Load current

Voltage drop
Consumption current
Hysteresis

Repeat accuracy
Response time
Output indicator
Polarity protection
Surge protection
Short-circuit protection
Ambient temperature
Ambient moisture
Protection degree
Housing material
Connection

Certification

10...30 VDC

Infrared LED ( 660nm )

<200mA
<2.5V
<25mA

<5%
<8.2ms
Yellow LED
yes
yes
yes
-15...+55°C
35..95%
P64
PC/ABS
2m PVC Cable

43

50 17

46.4

F

50
46.4
4.4x6.9
49
34

| 9.9x4.4

| |

10...30 VDC

Infrared LED ( 660nm )

<200mA
<2.5V
<25mA

<5%
<8.2ms
Yellow LED
yes
yes
yes
-15...+55°C
35..95%
P64
PC/ABS
M12 Connector

43

50

46.4

50
464

=Y

I 9.9x4.4

!
Il

49
34

4.46.9

Jn =

] 54

M12x1
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Photoelectric sensors / rectanguiar type

10-30VDC 4 Wires

Through beam(Emitter)

Sensing mode Through beam(Receiver) Through beam(Emitter) ~ Through beam(Receiver)

Sensing distance 10m ( Non-adjustable ) 10m ( Non-adjustable ) 20m ( Non-adjustable ) 20m ( Non-adjustable )

- L'u e L'u e L'u . lq

= . e a7y
}E’c‘ ) }f/:é ) }f/:é ) }f/c‘ ,

L r'd rd r'd

NPN NO PTF-TM10D PTF-TM10DNO PTF-TM20D PTF-TM20DNO
Output NPN NC PTF-TM10D PTF-TM10DNC PTF-TM20D PTF-TM20DNC
NPN NO+NC PTF-TM10D PTF-TM10DNR PTF-TM20D PTF-TM20DNR
PNP NO PTF-TM10D PTF-TM10DPO PTF-TM20D PTF-TM20DPO
Output PNP NC PTF-TM10D PTF-TM10DPC PTF-TM20D PTF-TM20DPC
PNP NO+NC PTF-TM10D PTF-TM10DPR PTF-TM20D PTF-TM20DPR

Technical Parameter

Supply voltage 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC
Light source Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm ) Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm )
Load current <200mA <200mA
Voltage drop <2.5V <2.5V
Consumption current <25mA <25mA <25mA <25mA
Hysteresis
Repeat accuracy <5% <5% <5% <5%
Response time <8.2ms <8.2ms
Output indicator Green LED Yellow LED Green LED Yellow LED
Polarity protection yes yes yes yes
Surge protection yes yes yes yes
Short-circuit protection yes yes
Ambient temperature -15..+55°C -15..+55°C -15..+55°C -15..+55°C
Ambient moisture 35..95% 35..95% 35..95% 35..95%
Protection degree P64 IP64 IP64 P64
Housing material PC/ABS PC/ABS PC/ABS PC/ABS
Connection 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable
Certification C€ CE€ CE€ CE€
50 17 50 17
46.4 46.4
i)
i — i V) —
| ﬁ\ <t
- 9.0xaa Ay eoxaa
= /&é == =y -
= =
] 6.4 | 6.4
LED LED
8 1 8 1
B B
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Photoelectric sensors / rectanguiar type

10-30VDC 3/4 Wires

Sensing mode Through beam(Emitter) ~ Through beam(Receiver) Through beam(Emitter) ~ Through beam(Receiver)

Sensing distance 10m ( Non-adjustable ) 10m ( Non-adjustable ) 20m ( Non-adjustable ) 20m ( Non-adjustable )

NPN NO PTF-TM10D-E2 PTF-TM10DNO-E2 PTF-TM20D-E2 PTF-TM20DNO-E2
Output NPN NC PTF-TM10D-E2 PTF-TM10DNC-E2 PTF-TM20D-E2 PTF-TM20DNC-E2
NPN NO+NC PTF-TM10D-E2 PTF-TM10DNR-E2 PTF-TM20D-E2 PTF-TM20DNR-E2
PNP NO PTF-TM10D-E2 PTF-TM10DPO-E2 PTF-TM20D-E2 PTF-TM20DPO-E2
Output PNP NC PTF-TM10D-E2 PTF-TM10DPC-E2 PTF-TM20D-E2 PTF-TM20DPC-E2
PNP NO+NC PTF-TM10D-E2 PTF-TM10DPR-E2 PTF-TM20D-E2 PTF-TM20DPR-E2
Supply voltage 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC
Light source Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm ) Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm )
Load current <200mA <200mA
Voltage drop <2.5V <2.5V
Consumption current <25mA <25mA <25mA <25mA
Hysteresis
Repeat accuracy <5% <5% <5% <5%
Response time <8.2ms <8.2ms
Output indicator Green LED Yellow LED Green LED Yellow LED
Polarity protection yes yes yes yes
Surge protection yes yes yes yes
Short-circuit protection yes yes
Ambient temperature -15...+55°C -15...+55°C -15...+55°C -15...+55°C
Ambient moisture 35..95% 35..95% 35..95% 35..95%
Protection degree P64 IP64 IP64 IP64
Housing material PC/ABS PC/ABS PC/ABS PC/ABS
Connection M12 Connector M12 Connector M12 Connector M12 Connector
Certification C€ CE€ CE€ C€
50 17 50 17
46.4 46.4
e — ¢ X —
~l3 ~ 3

50
464
4.4x6.9
50
46.4
4.4'6.9

9.9x4.4 @ %
i@-_._ /% ___ IL\_.%“ 9.9x4.4 __

] 54

LED, LED M12x1

— I —
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Photoelectric sensors / rectanguiar type

10-30VDC 4 Wires

Sensing mode

Sensing distance

Output

NPN NO+NC

Output

PNP NO+NC

Diffuse reflection

80cm ( Adjustable )

2m ( Adjustable )

Retro reflection

5m ( Non-adjustable )

PTL-BC80DNRT3-D

PTL-BC80DPRT3-D

PTL-BC200DNRT3-D

PTL-BC200DPRT3-D

PTL-DM5DNRT3-D

PTL-DM5DPRT3-D

Technical Parameter

Supply voltage 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC
Light source Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm ) Infrared LED ( 880nm )
Load current <200mA <200mA <200mA
Voltage drop <2.5V <2.5V <2.5V
Consumption current <25mA <25mA <25mA
Hysteresis 5---20% 5:--20%
Repeat accuracy <5% <5% <5%
Response time <8.2ms <8.2ms <8.2ms
Output indicator Yellow LED Yellow LED Yellow LED
Polarity protection yes yes yes
Surge protection yes yes yes
Short-circuit protection yes yes yes
Ambient temperature -15...+55°C -15...+55°C -15...+55°C
Ambient moisture 35...95% 35..95% 35..95%
Protection degree 1P67 P67 IP67
Housing material PC/ABS PC/ABS PC/ABS
Connection Terminal Connect Terminal Connect Terminal Connect
Certification Ce€ CE€ CE€
76 5 76
\LED i u LED |
R T
| AT |2 | AN I
2-94.3! H . z 2-94.3! H z
i R 1= i R =
%g © = #g & =
! 40 ! 29 25 ! 40 ! 29 25
88 88
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Photoelectric sensors / rectanguiar type

10-30 4 Wires
]

Sensing mode Polarized reflection

Sensing distance 12m ( Non-adjustable )

Output
NPN NO+NC PTL-PM12DNR-D
Output
PNP NO+NC PTL-PM12DPR-D
Supply voltage 10...30 VDC
Light source Infrared LED ( 660nm )
Load current <200mA
Voltage drop <2.5V
Consumption current <25mA
Hysteresis
Repeat accuracy <5%
Response time <8.2ms
Output indicator Yellow LED
Polarity protection yes
Surge protection yes
Short-circuit protection yes
Ambient temperature -15..+55°C
Ambient moisture 35..95%
Protection degree IP67
Housing material PC/ABS
Connection Terminal Connect
Certification CE€
76 5
o i |
-\l_\_
| 0 i o2
2-@4.3! T I |
ﬁ REEE=
WJE o | | E=
! 20 ! 29 25
88
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Photoelectric sensors / rectanguiar type

10-30VDC 4 Wires

Sensing mode Through beam(Emitter)  Through beam(Receiver) Through beam(Emitter) ~ Through beam(Receiver)

Sensing distance 20m ( Non-adjustable ) 20m ( Non-adjustable ) 40m ( Non-adjustable ) 40m ( adjustable )

Output
NPN NO+NC PTL-TM20D-D PTL-TM20DNRT3-D PTL-TM40D-D PTL-TM40DNRT3-D
Output
PNP NO+NC PTL-TM20D-D PTL-TM20DPRT3-D PTL-TM40D-D PTL-TM40DPRT3-D
Supply voltage 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC
Light source Infrared LED ( 880nm)  Infrared LED ( 880nm) Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm )
Load current <200mA <200mA
Voltage drop <2.5V <2.5V
Consumption current <25mA <25mA <25mA <25mA
Hysteresis
Repeat accuracy <5% <5% <5% <5%
Response time <8.2ms <8.2ms
Output indicator Green LED Yellow LED Yellow LED
Polarity protection yes yes yes
Surge protection yes yes yes
Short-circuit protection yes yes
Ambient temperature -15...+55°C -15...+55°C -15...+55°C -15...+55°C
Ambient moisture 35..95% 35..95% 35..95% 35..95%
Protection degree P67 IP67 IP67 P67
Housing material PC/ABS PC/ABS PC/ABS PC/ABS
Connection Terminal Connect Terminal Connect Terminal Connect Terminal Connect
Certification C€ CE€ CE€ CE€
76 5 76 5
‘@i H LED | M 1
T T
| ] NEE | ua N B
2-94.3! H z 2943 _E o z
i R = i ] =
m@ © = m#g o | |1E=
! 40 ! 29 25 ! 40 ! 29 25
88 88
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Photoelectric sensors / rectanguiar type

24-240VAC/12-24 C 5 Wires

item Code

Sensing mode

Sensing distance

Output

Contact output

Diffuse reflection

50cm ( Adjustable )

71 |

P

L=
i
N/

PTF-BC50SK PTF-BC100SK

100cm ( Adjustable )

Retro reflection

3m ( Non-adjustable ) 5m ( Non-adjustable )

PTF-DM3SK PTF-DM5SK

Technical Parameter

Supply voltage

Light source

Load current

Voltage drop
Leakage current
Hysteresis

Repeat accuracy
Response time
Output indicator
Polarity protection
Surge protection
Short-circuit protection
Ambient temperature
Ambient moisture
Protection degree
Housing material
Connection

Certification

24...240 VAC/12...240 VDC
Infrared LED ( 880nm )

<3A
3---20%
<5%
<30ms
Yellow LED Yellow LED
yes yes
-15...+55°C -15...+55°C
35...95% 35...95%
1P64 P64
PC/ABS PC/ABS
2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable
Ce€ Ce€
50 17
464
T a
I 9.9x4.4
= /% —
=
] 6.4
LED
‘@ - ——
=]

24...240 VAC/12...240 VDC
Infrared LED ( 880nm )

<3A
<5%
<30ms
Yellow LED Yellow LED
yes yes
-15...+55°C -15...+55°C
35...95% 35..95%
P64 P64
PC/ABS PC/ABS
2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable
Ce€ Ce€
50 17
464
_Q o
I 9.9x4.4
=\ p—
=
| 6.4
LED
‘@ -—
=
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Photoelectric sensors / rectanguiar type

24-240VAC/12-240VDC 5 Wires
]

Sensing mode Polarized reflection

Sensing distance 5m ( Non-adjustable )

Output
Contact output PTF-PM5SK

Technical Parameter

Supply voltage 24...240 VAC/12...240 VDC
Light source Infrared LED ( 660nm )
Load current <3A

Voltage drop

Leakage current

Hysteresis 3:-20%

Repeat accuracy <5%

Response time <30ms

Output indicator Yellow LED

Polarity protection
Surge protection yes

Short-circuit protection

Ambient temperature -15...+55°C
Ambient moisture 35...95%
Protection degree P64
Housing material PC/ABS
Connection 2m PVC Cable
Certification C€
50 17
464
o 3 3
= E
EE 3
9.9x4.4 @
I . 9X4
= /% —
=
1 6.4
LED
‘@ - —
B
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Photoelectric sensors / rectanguiar type

24-240VAC/12-240VDC 5 Wires

Sensing mode Through beam(Emitter) ~ Through beam(Receiver) Through beam(Emitter) ~ Through beam(Receiver)
Sensing distance 10m ( Non-adjustable ) 10m ( Non-adjustable ) 20m ( Non-adjustable ) 20m ( Non-adjustable )
-y — 40 -y — 40
&2 gr | &2 gr |
s~ R i |
R 7 R 7
Output
Contact output PTF-TM10S PTF-TM10SK PTF-TM20S PTF-TM20SK

Technical Parameter

Supply voltage 24...240 VAC/12...240 VDC 24...240 VAC/12...240 VDC
Light source Infrared LED ( 880nm ) Infrared LED ( 880nm )
Load current <3A <3A
Voltage drop
Leakage current
Hysteresis
Repeat accuracy <5% <5%
Response time <30ms <30ms
Output indicator Green LED Yellow LED Green LED Yellow LED
Polarity protection
Surge protection yes yes yes yes
Short-circuit protection
Ambient temperature -15..+55°C -15..+55°C -15..+55°C -15..+55°C
Ambient moisture 35...95% 35...95% 35..95% 35...95%
Protection degree P64 P64 P64 P64
Housing material PC/ABS PC/ABS PC/ABS PC/ABS
Connection 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable
Certification C€ C€ C€ C€
50 17 50 17
46.4 46.4
T é T é
I 1 9.9x4.4 I ;. 9.9x4.4
5 = B =
= =
] 6.4 ] 6.4
LED LED
g 1 8 1
=] =]
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Photoelectric sensors / rectanguiar type

24-240VAC/12-240VDC 5 Wires

Sensing mode Diffuse reflection Retro reflection

Sensing distance 80cm ( Adjustable ) 200cm ( Adjustable ) 5m ( Non-adjustable )

Output
Contact output PTL-BC80SKT3-D PTL-BC200SKT3-D PTL-DM5SKT3-D

Technical Parameter

Supply voltage 24...240 VAC/12...240 VDC 24...240 VAC/12...240 VDC
Light source Infrared LED ( 880nm ) Infrared LED ( 880nm )
Load current <3A <3A

Voltage drop

Leakage current

Hysteresis 3:-20%

Repeat accuracy <5% <5%

Response time <30ms <30ms

Output indicator Yellow LED Yellow LED Yellow LED

Polarity protection
Surge protection yes yes yes

Short-circuit protection

Ambient temperature -15...+55°C -15...+55°C -15..+55°C
Ambient moisture 35...95% 35...95% 35...95%
Protection degree P67 P67 P67
Housing material PC/ABS PC/ABS PC/ABS
Connection Terminal Connect Terminal Connect Terminal Connect
Certification C€ CE€ CE€
76 5 76 5
Il
N i SAvIN.|
i M Il © ] : i )
| gala NEE | i NEE
2-@4.3! 1 ! 2.04.31 ] '
L H 1w L H ] vl
. g = ! g =
%g © = Jgg o | |1|E=
! 40 ! 29 25 ! 40 ! 29 25
88 88
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Photoelectric sensors / rectanguiar type

24-240VAC/12-24 5 Wires
]

Sensing mode Polarized reflection

Sensing distance 12m ( Non-adjustable )

Output
Contact output PTL-PM12SK-D

Technical Parameter

Supply voltage 24...240 VAC/12...240 VDC
Light source Infrared LED ( 660nm )
Load current <3A

Voltage drop

Leakage current

Hysteresis

Repeat accuracy <5%

Response time <30ms

Output indicator Yellow LED

Polarity protection
Surge protection yes

Short-circuit protection

Ambient temperature -15..+55°C
Ambient moisture 35..95%
Protection degree P67
Housing material PC/ABS
Connection Terminal Connect
Certification (|3
76 5
1 M 1 0
| i 1S
2-94.3! L !
g:’i FHe ==
| @ A =
u,% | =
! 40 ! 29 25
88
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Photoelectric sensors / rectanguiar type

24-240VAC/12-240VDC 5 Wires

Through beam(Receiver)

Sensing mode Through beam(Emitter) Through beam(Emitter) ~ Through beam(Receiver)

Sensing distance 20m ( Non-adjustable ) 20m ( adjustable ) 30m ( Non-adjustable ) 30m ( adjustable )

Output

PTL-TM20SKT3-D

Contact output PTL-TM20S-D PTL-TM30S-D PTL-TM30SKT3-D

Technical Parameter

Supply voltage 24...240 VAC/12...240 VDC 24...240 VAC/12...240 VDC
Light source Infrared LED ( 880nm ) Infrared LED ( 880nm )
Load current <3A <3A
Voltage drop
Leakage current
Hysteresis
Repeat accuracy <5% <5%
Response time <30ms <30ms
Output indicator Green LED Yellow LED Green LED Yellow LED
Polarity protection
Surge protection yes yes yes yes
Short-circuit protection
Ambient temperature -15..+55°C -15...+55°C -15...+55°C -15..+55°C
Ambient moisture 35..95% 35...95% 35..95% 35..95%
Protection degree P67 P67 P67 P67
Housing material PC/ABS PC/ABS PC/ABS PC/ABS
Connection Terminal Connect Terminal Connect Terminal Connect Terminal Connect
Certification ce C€ Ce€ CE€
76 5 76 5
LED | u LED | M 1
R T
2-@4.3! T :: l 8% 2-@4.3! _‘_E l 8%
1& & = % o | |'E=
! 40 ! 29 25 ! 40 ! 29 25
88 88
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